



Prepared on: 05/03/2021

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 4-21-21 (Rebid)
Project Number: 000P-191 & 000N-191
PCN: i6f6 & i6f7
COUNTY: Kingsbury

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Mid Dakota Vegetation</i>		<i>Dakota Conservation LLC</i>		<i>DBI Services</i>	
				<i>Miller, SD</i>		<i>Huron, SD</i>		<i>Albert Lee, MN</i>	
<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>BID</u>	<u>ITEM</u>	<u>BID</u>	<u>ITEM</u>	<u>BID</u>	<u>ITEM</u>
<u>NUMBER</u>				<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
910E0007	Tordon	1800	oz	0.44	792.00	0.44	792.00	0.43	774.00
910E0003	24 D	6500	oz	0.08	520.00	0.12	780.00	0.10	650.00
910E0020	Sahara	100	LB	8.00	800.00	11.92	1,192.00	9.80	980.00
910E0100	Escort	200	oz	2.10	420.00	6.00	1,200.00	2.05	410.00
910E0085	Milestone	750	oz	2.10	1,575.00	2.31	1,732.50	2.07	1,552.50
910E0160	Glyphosate	1100	oz	0.14	154.00	0.13	143.00	0.12	132.00
910E0197	Surfactant	1400	oz	0.125	175.00	0.11	154.00	0.11	154.00
910E1010	Truck	150	hr	29.00	4,350.00	30.00	4,500.00	30.00	4,500.00
910E1050	ATV/Sprayer	300	hr	20.00	6,000.00	45.00	13,500.00	35.00	10,500.00
910E1060	Labor	450	hr	30.00	13,500.00	20.00	9,000.00	35.00	15,750.00
TOTAL					28,286.00		32,993.50		35,402.50